INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free A CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 23.54 AnekcaHpgap MasneHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 23.95 BwukTtop CmMuneskcun
HesaHnyHn MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHWj CMOHOBCKM
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 2345 642 Q
2. Petar Popovic 06 PSB,BG 2411 591 Q
3. llija Tosic 05 S. Nikola, NI 2441 570 Q
4. Gresi Koxhaku 06 SN Tirana, Tl 2454 561 Q
5. Nikola Simic 05 PSB, BG 2458 558 Q
6. Konstantin llijic 03 Vracar, BG 2479 544 Q
7. Pavle Stojcheski 05 A.Pro AMS, SK 2480 543 Q
8. Stefan Todorov 07 VK.Vardar 8, SK 2482 542 Q
9. Stefan Cvetkoski 04  Skopje, SK 25.06 526 R
10. Luka Jankovic 05 Napredak, KS 2530 512 R
11. Martin Muja 04  Otrila, PR 25.36 508
12. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 2553 498
13. Kosta Veljkov 08 PSB, BG 2556 496
14. Bozidar Mircevski 03  Vip Rabotn., SK 2559 494
Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar2018,SK 2559 494
16. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 25.70 488
17. Mihajlo Savic 06 PSB,BG 25.73 486
18. Alesandro Muka 05 Teuta, DU 26.00 471
19. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 26.15 463
20. Aleksa Ivanovic 05 Vracar, BG 26.17 462
21. Vedran Andreev 08  Skopje, SK 26.37 452
22. Veselin Antic 06 PSB, BG 26.40 450
23. Keis Fetishaj 99 SN Tirana, TI 26.67 437
24. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 26.68 436
25. Dastin Topi 07 SN Tirana, Tl 26.74 433
26. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 26.84 428
27. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 2698 422
28. Nikola Stojkovski 05  Orion, SK 27.12 415
29. LAJDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, Tl 27.30 407
30. Luka Zivkovic 09 S. Nikola, NI 2757 395
31. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 27.68 390
32. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar2018,SK 27.69 390
33. Juri Kapoli 09 SN Tirana, Tl 27.72 389
34. Misa Vulic 07 Vracar, BG 2796 379
35. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 28.08 374
36. Deni Mustafaraj 08 SN Tirana, Tl 28.23 368
37. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 28.82 346
38. Anatolij D. Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar2018,SK 28.84 345
39. JOAN MESHI 09 Tirana, TI 29.21 332
40. YIl Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 29.22 332
41. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2948 323
42. Pavel Josifovski 08 Miladost, SK 29.73 315
43. Matej Popovski 07  Skopje, SK 29.84 312
44. Albion Beqjiri 07  Termopan, PR 30.04 305
45, Petar Simoski 07 A.Pro AMS, SK 30.06 305
46. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018,SK 30.31 297
47. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana, TI 30.32 297
48. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar2018,SK 3041 294
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang

49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Milan Jankoski
Petar Trajkov
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Andrej Mishevski
Lazar Marinkovic
Ensar Rahman
KRISTI BULIOS
Dauron Dobercuper
Regis Ostrosi
Nemanja Usovikj
Martin Stefanovski
Andrej Georgievski
Elton SELIMI
Sava Todosijevic
Gorazd Nacevski
Roni SHAHINI
Marko Gjurovski
Nart Bakiu

Matej Nikolovski
Johan Lefkovski
ALBI DEDA
Marko llievski
Nikola Janevski
Ognen Nacevski
Art RAMADANI
Leon Ramoviq
Aleksandar Trimceski
Leon Levkovski
Teodor Slavkovski
Amor Selimi

Mihail Cvetanoski
Pavel Trajkovski
Jovan Damjanov
Marko Hug

Andrej Pacemski
David Trpcevski
Daniel Miloshevski
Filip Nikolic

Jovan Ivanovski
Timotej Stoshevski
GLEN SHEHU
Martin Nichevski
Jon Imeri

David Petrovski
Angjelo Dichevski
Marko Beshkovski
Ognen Cacanovski
Marko Jovanovikj
Arris Aliu

Bodan Karangeleski
Gavril Avramovski
Eros Bakiu

Arb Kurshumliu
llija Andonovski
Gorazd Babunski
Avion Beqiri

G.R.

11
08
10
09
12
10
08
06
10
09
09
08
07
09
09
10
06
10
09
07
12
08
11
12
07
07
08
10
13
08
02
11
12
11
06
08
10
12
11
09
11
11
09
09
13
11
09
12
12
12
11
13
11
12
10
09

VK.Vardar 8, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Oktopod, SK
Dubocica, LE
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Tirana, Tl

A.Pro AMS, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar2018,SK
Skopje, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Napredak, KS
Mladost, SK
Kastrioti, FE
A.Pro AMS, SK
Step, PR
Vardar2018,SK
Pingvin, SK

Te Stela SA, Tl
A.Pro AMS, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Kastrioti, FE
H20, PR

Pilot Swim, SK
Pingvin, SK
Orion, SK
Termopan, PR
Pilot Swim, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar2018,SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Delfin, SK
Skopje, SK
Dubocica, LE
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Tirana, Tl

Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar2018,SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Pingvin, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Step, PR

A.Pro AMS, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Step, PR
Termopan, PR
Vardar, SK
Vardar, SK
Termopan, PR

Vreme Bodova

30.71 286
3118 273
3119 273
3129 270
31.70 260
3213 249
32.14 249
3222 247
32.28 246
3239 244
3277 235
3291 232
3297 231
3298 231
3299 230
3315 227
3359 218
33.62 218
33.75 215
3466 199
3473 197
3473 197
3474 197
3482 196
3494 194
3503 192
3516 190
3526 189
3546 185
3558 184
3572 181
3641 171
3645 171
36.81 166
36.85 165
37.03 163
3712 162
37.36 159
37.37 158
3743 158
3752 156
37.70 154
37.73 154
3797 151
38.35 147
3841 146
38.76 142
3881 141
3885 141
38.90 140
38.96 140
39.05 139
39.06 139
39.10 138
3930 136
3939 135
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

158.
159.
160.

Boris Jancic

Leo Gacov

Nikola Ivanovski
Tomas Nasto
Gorazd Chuchkov
Jordan Panev

Filip Janevski

Marko Gudimanovski
Drini Hasa

Antonio Vujasin
Kalin Sazdovski
Andrej Chichakovski
Damjan Jovanovikj
Teo Gacov

Stefan Georgievski
Martin Andrievski
Petar Andov

lly Shabani

MATEO POPCEVSKI
Stefan Tikvarovski
Dimitrij Jovanovski
Gorijan Cheshmedjiski
Leonid Balancevski
Vedran Ugrinovski
Marko Pokrajcevski
Alis Taho

Endi GAJTANI
Maksim Zdravskovski
Gordan Jovanovski
Roberto Savovski
Andrej Nikolovski
GORAZD HRISTOVSKI
Avos Kosova

Endri Hasa

Jakov Oskorush
Nikola Stojanovski
Asen lvanov

Stefan Pota

Jane Janev

Matej Misajlovski
Marko Mitrevski
Noah Kristo

Adrijan Shalja

David Milevski
Marko Stoleski
Damijan Stojanov
Amar RUSHITI
Damijan Ivanov
Petar Stojkovski
Gorazd Terziovski
Damjan Spasov
Orges Gerdovci
Borjan Georevski
Nikola Sabotkovski
Bodan Velichkov
Jakov Rufchevski

G.R.

12
11
11
13
09
13
10
13
12
11
11
14
12
11
10
10
10
11
14
12
09
08
10
11
13
12
12
13
13
06
08
13
11
14
14
12
12
11
11
15
14
13
11
14
09
11
14
15
15
13
11
14
14
14
13
12

Dubocica, LE
Skopje, SK
Delfin, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Delfin, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
VK.Vardar 8, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Termopan, PR
Neptun, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Delfin, SK

A.Pro AMS, SK
Delfin, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar2018,SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Kastrioti, FE
Pirani, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Pingvin, SK
Neptun, SK
Termopan, PR
SN Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Orion, SK
Skopje, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Vardar, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Pingvin, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Skopje, SK
Atlantida, SK
Skopje, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Termopan, PR
Pilot Swim, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Skopje, SK
Beta Sharks, SK

Vreme Bodova

39.65 133
40.03 129
40.07 128
40.18 127
40.21 127
4044 125
4054 124
4085 121
41.03 120
4111 119
41.14 119
41.77 113
4193 112
42.13 110
4219 110
42.30 109
42.43 108
42.44 108
42.50 108
42.60 107
42.71 106
42.87 105
4293 104
4294 104
43.27 102
4344 101
43.64 99
43.72 99
43.84 98
43.98 97
44.24 95
44.42 94
44.60 93
44.96 91
44.96 91
45.00 90
46.14 84
46.17 84
46.33 83
46.89 80
46.90 80
47.01 79
47.13 79
47.46 77
47.55 77
49.21 69
49.47 68
49.79 67
49.89 66
49.96 66
50.15 65
52.75 56
52.75 56
52.85 56
52.90 56
53.32 54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

04.11.2022 22:46 - Strana 3



INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
161. Vedran Marinkovikj 12 Delfin, SK 54.05 52
162. Juraj Oskorush 14  Skopje, SK 54.32 51
163. Kalin Ristevski 14  Vardar2018,SK 55.93 47
164. Damjan Dojcinovski 13  Delfin, SK 57.05 44
165. Petrovski Marko 10 Delfin, SK 58.41 41
166. Nikola Trimkov 13  Biser, SK 59.02 40
167. Stole Trninkov 13  Biser, SK 59.60 39
168. Ognen Todorovski 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:15.73 19
169. David Djarovski 10  Pingvin, SK 1:17.59 17
170. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.24 16
171. Jon Misimi 15  Mitrovica, Mi 1:27.48 12
DSQ Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Dean Thomollari 05 SN Tirana, Tl
DSQ Johan Savov 12 VK.Vardar 8, SK
DSQ Dragan Stankovski 08  Skopje, SK
DSQ Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK
DSQ Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK
DSQ Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK
DSQ Nazar Poltoratski 11  Pilot Swim, SK
DSQ KIRIL DOKUZOVSKI 13 Neptun, SK
DSQ Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Dart Selimi 08 SN Tirana, Tl
DNS Djordje Borojevic 04  Poseidon, PN
DNS Andrej Stojanovski 07  Skopje, SK
DNS Martin Meshkurti 07  Teuta, DU
DNS Eldar MUHARREMI 12 Kastrioti, FE
DNS SHIJAKU MARTIN 12 Tirana, Tl
DNS Aleksa Jovanovic 09 S. Nikola, NI
DNS Djordje Jovanovic 11  Napredak, KS
DNS Andrej Gjorgievski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK
DNS Andrej Mitev 10 A.Pro AMS, SK
DNS Bojan Sekulovski 03 A.Pro AMS, SK
DNS Petar Despodovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Danilo Naumovski 14  Mladost, SK
Disciplina 18 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free B CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 23.54 AnekcaHpgap MasneHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 23.95 BwukTop CmMuneskcun
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 2345 642 Q
2. Petar Popovic 06 PSB, BG 2411 591 Q
3. Gresi Koxhaku 06 SN Tirana, TI 2454 561 Q
4. Stefan Todorov 07 VK.Vardar 8, SK 2482 542 Q
5. Mihajlo Savic 06 PSB, BG 25.73 486
6. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 26.15 463
7. Veselin Antic 06 PSB, BG 26.40 450
8. Dastin Topi 07 SN Tirana, Tl 26.74 433
9. Luka Usovik 06 Vardar2018,SK 27.69 390
10. Misa Vulic 07  Vracar, BG 2796 379
11. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 28.08 374
12. Anatolij D. Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar2018,SK 28.84 345
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, B CATEGORY

Rang

13. Yl Miftari

14. Matej Popovski
15. Albion Beqjiri

16. Petar Simoski
17. Dauron Dobercuper
18. Elton SELIMI

19. Marko Gjurovski
20. Johan Lefkovski
21. Art RAMADANI
22. Leon Ramoviq
23. Andrej Pacemski
24. Roberto Savovski
DNS Andrej Stojanovski
DNS Martin Meshkurti

Disciplina 18
23.10.2022 - 9:00

G.R.

06 Nemo, PR

07  Skopje, SK

07  Termopan, PR
07 A.Pro AMS, SK
06 A.Pro AMS, SK
07  Kastrioti, FE

06 A.Pro AMS, SK
07  Pingvin, SK

07 Kastrioti, FE

07 H20,PR

06 VK.vardar 8, SK
06 A.Pro AMS, SK
07  Skopje, SK

07 Teuta, DU

Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

29.22 332
29.84 312
30.04 305
30.06 305
3222 247
3297 231
3359 218
3466 199
3494 194
3503 192
36.85 165
43.98 97
C CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
He3aHnyHn MKD - 18 23.54 AnekcaHgap MasieHko
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 23.95 Bukrtop CmuneBkcu
He3aHnyHn MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 2553 498
2. Kosta Veljkov 08 PSB, BG 2556 496
3. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar2018,SK 2559 494
4. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 25.70 488
5. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 26.37 452
6. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 26.84 428
7. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 2698 422
8. LAJDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, TI 27.30 407
9. Luka Zivkovic 09 S. Nikola, NI 2757 395
10. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 27.68 390
11. Juri Kapoli 09 SN Tirana, Tl 27.72 389
12. Deni Mustafaraj 08 SN Tirana, Tl 28.23 368
13. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 28.82 346
14. JOAN MESHI 09 Tirana, TI 29.21 332
15. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 29.73 315
16. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018,SK 30.31 297
17. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana, Tl 30.32 297
18. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 3118 273
19. Andrej Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 3129 270
20. KRISTIBULIOS 08 Tirana, Tl 32.14 249
21. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar2018,SK 3239 244
22. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 3277 235
23. Andrej Georgievski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 3291 232
24. Sava Todosijevic 09 Napredak, KS 3298 231
25. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 3299 230
26. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar2018,SK 33.75 215
27. Marko llievski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 3473 197
28. Aleksandar Trimceski 08  Pilot Swim, SK 35.16 190
29. Amor Selimi 08 Termopan, PR 3558 184
30. David Trpcevski 08  Delfin, SK 37.03 163
31. Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3743 158
32. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 3773 154
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, C CATEGORY

Rang

33. David Petrovski
34. Ognen Cacanovski
35. Avion Beqjiri

36. Gorazd Chuchkov
37. Dimitrij Jovanovski
38. Gorijan Cheshmedijiski
39. Andrej Nikolovski
40. Marko Stoleski
DSQ Ivan Trpkovski
DSQ Dragan Stankovski
DNS Dart Selimi

DNS Aleksa Jovanovic
DNS Andrej Gjorgievski

Disciplina 18
23.10.2022 - 9:00

G.R.

09 Vardar2018,SK
09 Pingvin, SK

09 Termopan, PR
09 A.Pro AMS, SK
09 Delfin, SK

08 A.Pro AMS, SK
08 Pingvin, SK

09 Vardar2018,SK
08 A.Pro AMS, SK
08 Skopje, SK

08 SN Tirana, Tl

09 S. Nikola, NI

08 A.Pro AMS, SK

Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

3797 151
38.76 142
3939 135
40.21 127
42.71 106
42.87 105
44.24 95
47.55 77
D CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 18 23.54 AnekcaHgap MasieHko
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 23.95 Bukrtop CmuneBkcu
He3aHnyHn MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Nikola Velkovski
2. Milan Jankoski
3. Emanuel Vumvulakis
4. Ensar Rahman
5. Regis Ostrosi

6. Roni SHAHINI

7. Nart Bakiu

8. Nikola Janevski
9. Leon Levkovski
10. Pavel Trajkovski
11. Marko Hug

12. Daniel Miloshevski
13. Jovan Ivanovski
14. GLEN SHEHU
15. Martin Nichevski
16. Marko Beshkovski
17. Gavril Avramovski
18. Arb Kurshumliu
19. Gorazd Babunski
20. Leo Gacov

21. Nikola lvanovski
22. Filip Janevski

23. Antonio Vujasin
24. Kalin Sazdovski
25. Teo Gacov

26. Stefan Georgievski
27. Martin Andrievski
28. Petar Andov

29. llly Shabani

30. Leonid Balancevski
31. Vedran Ugrinovski
32. Avos Kosova

10 Vardar, SK

11  VK.Vardar 8, SK
10 Vardar2018,SK
10 VK.Vardar 8, SK
10 SN Tirana, Tl

10 Kastrioti, FE

10 Step, PR

11  A.Pro AMS, SK
10  Pingvin, SK

11  A.Pro AMS, SK
11  A.Pro AMS, SK
10  Skopje, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11 Tirana, Tl

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  A.Pro AMS, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Termopan, PR
10 Vardar, SK

11  Skopje, SK

11 Delfin, SK

10 VK.Vardar 8, SK
11  VK.Vardar 8, SK
11  A.Pro AMS, SK
11  Skopje, SK

10 Vardar2018,SK

10  Delfin, SK
10  Delfin, SK
11 Termopan, PR
10 Delfin, SK

11  Skopje, SK
11 Termopan, PR

2048 323
30.71 286
3119 273
3213 249
32.28 246
33.15 227
33.62 218
34.74 197
3526 189
3641 171
36.81 166
3712 162
37.37 158
37.52 156
3770 154
3841 146
38.96 140
39.06 139
3930 136
40.03 129
40.07 128
40.54 124
4111 119
41.14 119
42.13 110
42.19 110
42.30 109
42.43 108
42.44 108
4293 104
4294 104
44.60 93
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, D CATEGORY

Rang

33. Stefan Pota

34. Jane Janev

35. Adrijan Shalja
36. Damjan Stojanov
37. Damjan Spasov
38. Petrovski Marko
39. David Djarovski
DSQ Nenad Nikolik]
DSQ Nazar Poltoratski
DNS Djordje Jovanovic
DNS Andrej Mitev
DNS Petar Despodovski

Disciplina 18
23.10.2022 - 9:00

G.R.

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Skopje, SK

11  VK.Vardar 8, SK
11  Pingvin, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
10 Delfin, SK

10 Pingvin, SK

10 Atlantida, SK

11  Pilot Swim, SK
11  Napredak, KS
10 A.Pro AMS, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK

Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

46.17 84
46.33 83
47.13 79
49.21 69
50.15 65
58.41 41
1:17.59 17
E CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 18 23.54 AnekcaHgap MasieHko
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 23.95 Bukrtop CmuneBkcu
He3aHnyHn MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Vlatko Cekov
2. Lazar Marinkovic
3. ALBI DEDA
4. Ognen Nacevski
5. Teodor Slavkovski
6. Jovan Damjanov

7. Filip Nikolic

8. Angjelo Dichevski
9. Marko Jovanovikj
10. Arris Aliu

11. Bodan Karangeleski
12. Eros Bakiu

13. llija Andonovski

14. Boris Jancic

15. Tomas Nasto

16. Jordan Panev

17. Marko Gudimanovski
18. Drini Hasa

19. Damjan Jovanovikj
20. Stefan Tikvarovski
21. Marko Pokrajcevski
22. Alis Taho

23. Endi GAJTANI

24. Maksim Zdravskovski
25. Gordan Jovanovski
26. GORAZD HRISTOVSKI
27. Nikola Stojanovski
28. Asen lvanov

29. Noah Kristo

30. Gorazd Terziovski
31. Bodan Velichkov
32. Jakov Rufchevski
33. Vedran Marinkovik]

12 Vardar2018,SK
12  Dubocica, LE
12 Te StelaSA, Tl
12 Vardar2018,SK
13  Orion, SK

12  Vardar2018,SK
12  Dubodica, LE
13  A.Pro AMS, SK
12  A.Pro AMS, SK

12 Step, PR
12 A.Pro AMS, SK
13  Step, PR

12 Vardar, SK

12 Dubogica, LE
13 SN Tirana, Tl

13  Vardar, SK

13 Delfin, SK

12 SN Tirana, Tl

12  A.Pro AMS, SK
12 A.Pro AMS, SK
13  Vardar2018,SK
12 SN Tirana, Tl

12 Kastrioti, FE

13  Pirani, SK

13  Beta Sharks, SK
13 Neptun, SK

12 Orion, SK

12 Skopje, SK

13 SN Tirana, Tl

13  Skopje, SK

13  Skopje, SK

12  Beta Sharks, SK
12 Delfin, SK

3041 294
31.70 260
34.73 197
3482 196
3546 185
3645 171
37.36 159
38.35 147
3881 141
38.85 141
38.90 140
39.05 139
39.10 138
39.65 133
40.18 127
40.44 125
40.85 121
41.03 120
4193 112
42.60 107
43.27 102
4344 101
43.64 99
43.72 99
43.84 98
44.42 94
45.00 90
46.14 84
47.01 79
49.96 66
52.90 56
53.32 54
54.05 52
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, E CATEGORY

Rang

34.
35.
36.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

Damjan Dojcinovski
Nikola Trimkov

Stole Trninkov
Johan Savov

Marko Zlatevski
Stefan Nedelkovski
KIRIL DOKUZOVSKI
Eldar MUHARREMI
SHIJAKU MARTIN

Disciplina 18
23.10.2022 - 9:00

GR.

13 Delfin, SK

13  Biser, SK

13  Biser, SK

12  VK.Vardar 8, SK
13 Orion, SK

12 Mladost, SK
13  Neptun, SK
12 Kastrioti, FE
12 Tirana, Tl

Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

57.05
59.02
59.60

44
40
39

F CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 18 23.54 AnekcaHgap MasieHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 23.95 BwukTop CmMuneBkcun
HesBaHuyHn MKD - 14 24.71 CredhaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHWj CMOHOBCKM
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Andrej Chichakovski 14  Beta Sharks, SK 41.77 113
2. MATEO POPCEVSKI 14  Neptun, SK 4250 108
3. Endri Hasa 14 SN Tirana, Tl 44.96 91
Jakov Oskorush 14  Skopje, SK 44.96 91
5. Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar2018,SK 46.89 80
6. Marko Mitrevski 14  Vardar, SK 46.90 80
7. David Milevski 14  Beta Sharks, SK 47.46 77
8. Amar RUSHITI 14  Kastrioti, FE 49.47 68
9. Damjan Ilvanov 15  Skopje, SK 49.79 67
10. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 49.89 66
11. Orges Gerdovci 14  Termopan, PR 52.75 56
Borjan Georevski 14 Pilot Swim, SK 52.75 56
13. Nikola Sabotkovski 14  Vardar2018,SK 52.85 56
14. Juraj Oskorush 14  Skopje, SK 54.32 51
15. Kalin Ristevski 14  Vardar2018,SK 55.93 47
16. Ognen Todorovski 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:15.73 19
17. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.24 16
18. Jon Misimi 15  Mitrovica, Ml 1.27.48 12
DSQ Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Danilo Naumovski 14  Mladost, SK
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